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CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

1 182 00431 Joaquim António Adão Carvalho 7 S A.C. Loures 24 24 25 73
2 36 03214 Manuel Ribeiro Gabirro S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 24 22 25 71
3 60 00545 Carlos Júlio Cruz Lopes S C.C. Estremoz 23 24 24 71
4 169 00580 José Alberto Marino Gonçalves 1 S C.D.C. Arraiolos 24 23 24 71
5 67 00994 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva 8 S A.C.C. Sines 21 24 25 70
6 58 00874 João António Reis Semedo 4 S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 24 21 25 70
7 176 01513 João Augusto Cruz de Oliveira Faria S C.C.P. Loulé 22 24 24 70
8 136 01418 Hélder Rodrigues Correia 5 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 23 23 24 70
9 75 01182 Telmo Francisco Rocha Catronga S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 25 22 23 70

10 50 01176 César Manuel Pelicho Ferreira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 25 23 22 70
11 33 00041 Francisco Fernando Fagundes SV A.C. Loures 22 22 25 69
12 74 01310 Fernando Manuel Duarte Pereira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 23 24 69
13 81 00332 Manuel da Conceição Lourenço 1 S C.D.C. Arraiolos 22 23 24 69
14 171 00733 Luis Manuel Santos Brites 2 S C.T. Vilamoura 24 21 24 69
15 177 00548 Manuel Duarte Marreiros 12 V C.D. Os Rolos 24 21 24 69
16 134 00826 Nuno José Duarte Vieira 10 S C.T. O Pinhal 22 24 23 69
17 190 01039 Bruno Alexandre Graça Ramos S C.T. Sesimbra 24 22 23 69
18 133 00509 José Tarquino Lopes Mota V C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 23 22 69
19 192 00085 Filipe José Domingues Stoffel Lemos S C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 23 22 69
20 194 00840 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão 16 S C.T. Portalegre 24 23 22 69
21 39 02347 José Júlio da Conceição Silva 17 S C.T. Sesimbra 25 22 22 69
22 53 00941 Custódio Manuel Santos Roque S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 25 23 21 69
23 61 00971 João Nuno Santos Maçãs 16 S C.T. Portalegre 20 24 24 68
24 137 00080 Francisco Jorge Pereira Gonçalves S C.C.B.A. Beja 20 24 24 68
25 66 00813 Pedro Manuel Costa Bernardo Rosa Araújo S C.T. Portalegre 21 24 23 68
26 37 01713 Jorge Manuel Gonçalves Ginjeira da Quinta S C.T. O Pinhal 22 23 23 68
27 159 02398 José António Valença Malveiro S C.C. Lagos 22 23 23 68
28 57 02125 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal S C.T. Peniche 23 22 23 68
29 68 02700 José Pedro de Sousa Campos JUN A.C.C. Sines 23 23 22 68
30 115 03337 Domingos Pedro Silva Porto V C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 23 22 68
31 118 03382 Francisco José Graça Ferreira S C.T. Portalegre 23 23 22 68
32 95 04005 Alexandre Miguel Frois Mendonça S C.T. Sesimbra 23 23 22 68
33 100 01011 Hugo José Carvalho Frade 10 S C.T. O Pinhal 24 22 22 68
34 170 00076 José Inácio Cintra Seromenho 15 V C.C. Lagos 19 23 25 67
35 175 00960 Francisco José Choupana Rita S C.T. Portalegre 24 19 24 67
36 86 00081 Eduardo Pedro Vieira Gomes S C.C.B.A. Beja 24 19 24 67
37 44 00039 Vítor José Carreira Lopes 5 V C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 23 23 67
38 45 00904 Rui Carlos Martins Terra S C.T. O Pinhal 21 23 23 67
39 42 00212 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado Parreira 11 S C.T.C. Biscainho 22 22 23 67
40 17 00579 José Fernando Santos Farinha 12 S C.D. Os Rolos 24 20 23 67
41 140 00423 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 24 20 23 67
42 163 00740 Mário António Pombeiro Rodrigues S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 24 20 23 67
43 113 00412 José Carlos Amaro Gomes S C.D.C.L. Leiria 23 22 22 67

Geral



1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

Geral

44 90 02739 Sérgio Manuel da Costa Mestre S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 24 21 22 67
45 146 01643 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário JUN C.T. O Pinhal 23 23 21 67
46 156 01671 Rui Manuel Nascimento Guerreiro 14 S C.C.P. Loulé 23 23 21 67
47 145 02991 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara 15 S C.C. Lagos 24 22 21 67
48 141 02985 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes JUV C.T. Portimão 20 22 24 66
49 83 01700 João Paulo Vítor Gaspar Limão 10 S C.T. O Pinhal 20 22 24 66
50 14 04928 Alexandre de Oliveira Rodrigues S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 23 22 66
51 166 01219 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez 9 S C.T. Portimão 22 22 22 66
52 94 00630 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião 8 S A.C.C. Sines 22 22 22 66
53 135 01349 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo 17 S C.T. Sesimbra 23 21 22 66
54 167 00782 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves 17 S C.T. Sesimbra 22 23 21 66
55 1 04510 Alberto Antunes Rodrigues 16 S C.T. Portalegre 23 22 21 66
56 151 04151 Manuel António Martins Vítorino S C.C.P. Loulé 24 21 21 66
57 104 01382 Pedro Agostinho Lopes Cláudio 7 S A.C. Loures 23 23 20 66
58 124 01013 Nuno Miguel Revez Resende S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 23 20 66
59 38 01228 Nélson Duarte Canelas Picanço S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 25 18 66
60 152 00193 Carlos Alberto Antunes Gonçalves S C. Portugal Telecom 20 21 24 65
61 179 00135 Luis António Osório Vinagre 5 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 19 24 65
62 150 00626 José Pedro Raminhos 3 S C.T.C. Elvas 20 22 23 65
63 188 00226 Francisco José Rodrigues S A.C.C. Sines 21 21 23 65
64 92 00438 Mário Alberto Domingues Duarte 4 S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 21 22 22 65
65 126 00744 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões 14 S C.C.P. Loulé 23 20 22 65
66 122 00505 António Francisco Fragoso Fonseca 4 S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 22 22 21 65
67 85 00564 António Cunha Miguel 12 V C.D. Os Rolos 23 21 21 65
68 15 01053 Francisco José Zambujo Garcia 13 S C.C.B.A. Beja 24 22 19 65
69 18 01966 José Maria Borges Batista 7 V A.C. Loures 17 25 22 64
70 155 02662 Valter João Rosado Anão 1 S C.D.C. Arraiolos 21 21 22 64
71 128 00384 Joaquim Augusto Fernandes Guerreiro do Carmo V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 20 22 64
72 16 00601 Mário Delgadinho Pessoa S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 19 22 64
73 76 00847 Mário José Gonçalves Bernardino S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 24 18 22 64
74 4 00074 José Costa SV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 21 21 64
75 72 01547 João Sérgio Feijão Pereira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 21 21 64
76 62 03798 David Miguel Couvinha Carreira S C.T. Portalegre 23 20 21 64
77 168 00862 Hugo Miguel Veríssimo Carreira S C.T. Portalegre 21 23 20 64
78 195 00633 José Francisco Paz Nascimento Furtado 9 S C.T. Portimão 23 21 20 64
79 157 00058 Pedro Manuel da Silva Oliveira 6 V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 22 19 64
80 111 00831 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito S C.T. Portalegre 24 21 19 64
81 164 00887 Armindo Manuel Fernandes Conceição V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 19 23 63
82 64 00927 José Francisco Casimiro Sereno S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 22 22 63
83 172 01142 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro Nascimento S C.T. O Pinhal 19 22 22 63
84 120 00869 Idalécio Cabrita Vieira S C.T. O Pinhal 20 21 22 63
85 55 00351 Luis Filipe Leitão Rodrigues S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 22 19 22 63
86 59 02527 José António de Matos S C.T. Peniche 19 23 21 63
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87 107 03011 Hélder Pereira dos Santos S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 23 21 63
88 183 04921 Armando Augusto Cruz S C.T. Casal Pardo 19 23 21 63
89 11 00029 Luis Manuel Romba Oliveira Salvador 2 V C.T. Vilamoura 20 22 21 63
90 31 01318 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 23 20 63
91 9 00503 João Alberto Gaitinha Oliveira V G.D.C.E. Banco BPI 21 22 20 63
92 144 00664 Jaime Lopes Leal V C.D. Os Rolos 21 22 20 63
93 119 03272 José Romão Serafim Cotrim S C.T. Portalegre 23 20 20 63
94 27 00692 João Luis Ramos Infante 13 S C.C.B.A. Beja 20 24 19 63
95 132 01529 Óscar Fernando Vieira Ferreira V A.C. Loures 21 24 18 63
96 191 00566 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte 13 S C.C.B.A. Beja 18 22 22 62
97 78 01068 Jorge Vicente Moreira Faria 11 S C.T.C. Biscainho 20 20 22 62
98 77 00732 Joaquim António dos Santos Pinto S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 21 21 62
99 30 02719 Álvaro Miguel da Mata Canilhas S C.C.B.A. Beja 20 22 20 62

100 142 00600 Marco Alexandre Gomes Ferreira Afonso S C.T. Portalegre 21 21 20 62
101 149 00480 António Manuel Cuiça Gato S C. Portugal Telecom 22 20 20 62
102 196 02523 Paulo Caetano Pombeiro Rodrigues S C.D.C.L. Leiria 23 19 20 62
103 51 00646 António José Galrito Henriques S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 23 19 62
104 49 03234 Joaquim Agostinho Pedras da Silva S C.T. Évora 23 20 19 62
105 112 00972 Joaquim Antero Silva Maçãs V C.T. Portalegre 25 19 18 62
106 96 01154 Hélder Ferreira dos Santos S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 20 23 61
107 12 04610 Bruno Miguel da Silva Pereira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 18 23 61
108 41 00834 Sérgio Paulo Fernandes Casimiro S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 21 22 61
109 5 00303 António Conceição Nunes 8 S A.C.C. Sines 19 20 22 61
110 65 00731 David António Carrasco S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 22 21 61
111 10 02145 António Martins Duarte Moura 3 V C.T.C. Elvas 21 19 21 61
112 25 01151 Eugénio da Silva Carlota Feliciano V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 22 20 61
113 165 02310 Carlos Manuel Gonçalves Nogueira 15 S C.C. Lagos 22 19 20 61
114 56 02066 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira 6 JUN E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 21 19 61
115 180 01153 Carlos Manuel Silva Lopes S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 20 19 61
116 54 00519 João Alberto Lopes Marques S C.D. Os Rolos 21 22 18 61
117 8 01192 Carlos Manuel Barreto Alves Martins S C.T. Portalegre 15 21 24 60
118 29 01155 José Ferreira Patrício S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 17 21 22 60
119 47 00442 Eleutério Félix Ferreira S C.T. Sesimbra 19 19 22 60
120 24 01102 Hernâni da Silva Gaspar Duarte V C.D. Os Rolos 20 18 22 60
121 154 00433 António dos Santos Mendes S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 17 22 60
122 125 04401 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso S C.T. Sesimbra 22 16 22 60
123 13 01491 Jorge Humberto da Conceição Barreiras S C.T. Rota do Sol 19 20 21 60
124 28 00598 António Joaquim André Justino S C.T. Portalegre 19 20 21 60
125 178 02953 José Ludovino dos Santos Martinho S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 20 21 60
126 109 00178 Vítor Manuel Mendes Azambujo V C.C.B.A. Beja 20 20 20 60
127 21 01283 Fernando Dimas Dias Lopes S C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 19 20 60
128 116 00989 Manuel Simão Martins Rego S C.D.C. Montemor-o-Novo 21 20 19 60
129 186 00354 Baltazar Marques Simões 2 SV C.T. Vilamoura 23 18 19 60
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130 35 01635 Manuel Vieira da Silva Carraça S C.T. Portimão 17 20 22 59
131 91 02693 José Manuel Batista Figueira Roque SV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 17 22 59
132 3 00049 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas V C. Portugal Telecom 18 20 21 59
133 189 01327 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso D C.T. Vilamoura 21 19 19 59
134 23 00867 Luis Manuel Rebelo Ferreira S C.T. Rota do Sol 22 18 19 59
135 143 01325 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira Amorim V C.T. Portalegre 22 20 17 59
136 22 00758 José Francisco da Silva V A.C.C. Sines 16 22 20 58
137 73 01146 Mário Miguel Ferreira da Silva S C.D.C. Arraiolos 19 19 20 58
138 138 00515 Carlos Manuel Gonçalves Santos V G.D. Santander Totta 19 19 20 58
139 162 00288 José Eduardo Correia Alves Cruz SV C.P.T.C. Lisboa 19 19 20 58
140 63 01121 Francisco Joaquim Alves Ferreira S A.C. Loures 20 19 19 58
141 71 00499 Henrique Manuel Pereira Hilário V C.T. Vilamoura 22 18 18 58
142 127 00241 José Bessa Figueiredo Marques V C.P.T.C. Lisboa 21 20 17 58
143 147 00300 Fernando Manuel Luz Campina S A.C. Loures 20 22 16 58
144 70 00757 Francisco Álvaro Chaveiro Rita Vilhena S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 21 16 58
145 114 00928 António Luis Rosário Ribeiro Campos V C.T. Peniche 16 17 24 57
146 93 00479 Carlos Manuel da Silva S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 18 21 57
147 139 03731 Jorge Manuel dos Santos Gonçalves Henriques S C. Portugal Telecom 20 18 19 57
148 26 00863 Hélder Fernando Guerreiro da Rosa 9 S C.T. Portimão 19 21 17 57
149 20 00025 Virgílio Fernandes Lopes Nunes SV C.D.C.L. Leiria 20 15 21 56
150 98 00536 António Luis Marques Silva S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 15 23 18 56
151 123 02084 António José dos Santos Pereira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 19 18 56
152 161 00447 José Mendes Costa V C.T. Portalegre 19 19 18 56
153 110 02811 José António Ferreira Cristóvão SV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 17 18 56
154 87 00419 Arménio Bento João S A.C. Loures 21 20 15 56
155 197 03136 Luis José Amado Teles Elias S C.D. Os Rolos 22 20 14 56
156 2 02297 Luis Miguel dos Reis Ribeiro S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 18 21 55
157 153 00169 Luis Manuel Cordeiro S C.T. O Pinhal 18 18 19 55
158 103 01056 Luis Filipe Maquieira Figueira 3 V C.T.C. Elvas 19 18 18 55
159 106 00022 Jaime Matos Candeias SV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 22 17 55
160 32 00175 Américo Domingos Batista S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 20 17 55
161 158 01431 Pedro Adriano Ferreira Lemos Santos S C.T. Rota do Sol 18 20 17 55
162 101 02196 Luis Matos Rosa 6 S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 21 16 55
163 43 04718 Francisco António Bandeira Martins S A.C.C. Sines 19 20 16 55
164 108 00174 Luis Filipe Canhão V C.C. Estremoz 21 18 16 55
165 48 01386 Rui Ferreira de Oliveira S C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 19 15 55
166 52 01493 Valdemar Heitor Sá S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 20 16 18 54
167 187 04048 José Manuel Conceição Horta Leal 14 S C.C.P. Loulé 17 21 16 54
168 46 02247 Joaquim Ildefonso Duarte S A.C. Loures 19 19 16 54
169 129 01368 Manuel João S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 13 21 53
170 121 04905 Filipe Apólo dos Santos S C.T. O Pinhal 17 17 19 53
171 130 00202 João Duarte de Oliveira Martins SV C.T. Portalegre 17 17 19 53
172 19 04818 Nélson Filipe Carvalho dos Santos Grilo S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 16 20 52
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173 89 01290 Joaquim Bento Matias S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 17 17 18 52
174 193 02256 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim S C.T. Vale das Pedras 18 16 18 52
175 79 02405 Joaquim Grilo Chagas Véstia S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 18 16 52
176 181 00993 Manuel Hilário Silva V A.C.C. Sines 20 20 11 51
177 6 01521 Luis Manuel dos Reis Nogueira S A.C. Loures 14 17 19 50
178 69 03565 Hélder Manuel Mendes Atraca S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 15 16 19 50
179 7 02825 Joaquim Manuel Ramos Martinho S C.T. Portalegre 21 15 14 50
180 148 04544 Rute Vilela Louro D E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 13 18 17 48
181 185 00506 João Carlos Martins Dionísio S C.D. Os Rolos 17 14 17 48
182 131 00991 Vítorino de Almeida S C.T. Portalegre 19 17 12 48
183 173 01436 Pedro Eleutério Gonçalves Félix Ferreira JUN C.T. Sesimbra 15 14 17 46
184 184 04545 Domingos Pina Louro S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 13 16 16 45
185 99 00902 Rui Manuel Antunes Cunha S C.T. Portalegre 13 17 15 45
186 105 00170 Joaquim Rovisco Almeida V G.D. Santander Totta 15 14 10 39
187 80 02573 Ronaldo Filipe de Morais Pacheco JUN E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 14 13 11 38
188 160 00340 Jaime Arnaldo Coelho Silva V C. Portugal Telecom 11 13 13 37
189 97 01581 José Carlos da Costa Passos S C.T. Portimão 10 22 32
190 84 03844 Fernando Manuel Velez Fernandes S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 9 9 11 29
191 82 03983 Manuel da Cunha Alves V C.D. Os Rolos 9 8 11 28
192 34 00048 António Manuel Cardoso Marques 11 V C.T.C. Biscainho 20 20
193 88 04803 José Manuel Cavaco dos Santos S C.C.P. Loulé

194 102 02054 António Francisco da Silva SV C.C.B.A. Beja

195 117 04543 Hugo Manuel Pica Marina S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões

196 174 03879 Vítor Manuel Chula Marreiros S C.T. O Pinhal
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1 182 00431 Joaquim António Adão Carvalho 7 S A.C. Loures 24 24 25 73
2 36 03214 Manuel Ribeiro Gabirro S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 24 22 25 71
3 60 00545 Carlos Júlio Cruz Lopes S C.C. Estremoz 23 24 24 71
4 169 00580 José Alberto Marino Gonçalves 1 S C.D.C. Arraiolos 24 23 24 71
5 67 00994 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva 8 S A.C.C. Sines 21 24 25 70
6 58 00874 João António Reis Semedo 4 S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 24 21 25 70
7 176 01513 João Augusto Cruz de Oliveira Faria S C.C.P. Loulé 22 24 24 70
8 136 01418 Hélder Rodrigues Correia 5 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 23 23 24 70
9 75 01182 Telmo Francisco Rocha Catronga S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 25 22 23 70

10 50 01176 César Manuel Pelicho Ferreira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 25 23 22 70
11 74 01310 Fernando Manuel Duarte Pereira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 23 24 69
12 81 00332 Manuel da Conceição Lourenço 1 S C.D.C. Arraiolos 22 23 24 69
13 171 00733 Luis Manuel Santos Brites 2 S C.T. Vilamoura 24 21 24 69
14 134 00826 Nuno José Duarte Vieira 10 S C.T. O Pinhal 22 24 23 69
15 190 01039 Bruno Alexandre Graça Ramos S C.T. Sesimbra 24 22 23 69
16 192 00085 Filipe José Domingues Stoffel Lemos S C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 23 22 69
17 194 00840 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão 16 S C.T. Portalegre 24 23 22 69
18 39 02347 José Júlio da Conceição Silva 17 S C.T. Sesimbra 25 22 22 69
19 53 00941 Custódio Manuel Santos Roque S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 25 23 21 69
20 61 00971 João Nuno Santos Maçãs 16 S C.T. Portalegre 20 24 24 68
21 137 00080 Francisco Jorge Pereira Gonçalves S C.C.B.A. Beja 20 24 24 68
22 66 00813 Pedro Manuel Costa Bernardo Rosa Araújo S C.T. Portalegre 21 24 23 68
23 37 01713 Jorge Manuel Gonçalves Ginjeira da Quinta S C.T. O Pinhal 22 23 23 68
24 159 02398 José António Valença Malveiro S C.C. Lagos 22 23 23 68
25 57 02125 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal S C.T. Peniche 23 22 23 68
26 118 03382 Francisco José Graça Ferreira S C.T. Portalegre 23 23 22 68
27 95 04005 Alexandre Miguel Frois Mendonça S C.T. Sesimbra 23 23 22 68
28 100 01011 Hugo José Carvalho Frade 10 S C.T. O Pinhal 24 22 22 68
29 175 00960 Francisco José Choupana Rita S C.T. Portalegre 24 19 24 67
30 86 00081 Eduardo Pedro Vieira Gomes S C.C.B.A. Beja 24 19 24 67
31 45 00904 Rui Carlos Martins Terra S C.T. O Pinhal 21 23 23 67
32 42 00212 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado Parreira 11 S C.T.C. Biscainho 22 22 23 67
33 17 00579 José Fernando Santos Farinha 12 S C.D. Os Rolos 24 20 23 67
34 140 00423 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 24 20 23 67
35 163 00740 Mário António Pombeiro Rodrigues S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 24 20 23 67
36 113 00412 José Carlos Amaro Gomes S C.D.C.L. Leiria 23 22 22 67
37 90 02739 Sérgio Manuel da Costa Mestre S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 24 21 22 67
38 156 01671 Rui Manuel Nascimento Guerreiro 14 S C.C.P. Loulé 23 23 21 67
39 145 02991 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara 15 S C.C. Lagos 24 22 21 67
40 83 01700 João Paulo Vítor Gaspar Limão 10 S C.T. O Pinhal 20 22 24 66
41 14 04928 Alexandre de Oliveira Rodrigues S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 23 22 66
42 166 01219 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez 9 S C.T. Portimão 22 22 22 66
43 94 00630 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião 8 S A.C.C. Sines 22 22 22 66

Seniores
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44 135 01349 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo 17 S C.T. Sesimbra 23 21 22 66
45 167 00782 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves 17 S C.T. Sesimbra 22 23 21 66
46 1 04510 Alberto Antunes Rodrigues 16 S C.T. Portalegre 23 22 21 66
47 151 04151 Manuel António Martins Vítorino S C.C.P. Loulé 24 21 21 66
48 104 01382 Pedro Agostinho Lopes Cláudio 7 S A.C. Loures 23 23 20 66
49 124 01013 Nuno Miguel Revez Resende S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 23 20 66
50 38 01228 Nélson Duarte Canelas Picanço S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 25 18 66
51 152 00193 Carlos Alberto Antunes Gonçalves S C. Portugal Telecom 20 21 24 65
52 179 00135 Luis António Osório Vinagre 5 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 19 24 65
53 150 00626 José Pedro Raminhos 3 S C.T.C. Elvas 20 22 23 65
54 188 00226 Francisco José Rodrigues S A.C.C. Sines 21 21 23 65
55 92 00438 Mário Alberto Domingues Duarte 4 S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 21 22 22 65
56 126 00744 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões 14 S C.C.P. Loulé 23 20 22 65
57 122 00505 António Francisco Fragoso Fonseca 4 S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 22 22 21 65
58 15 01053 Francisco José Zambujo Garcia 13 S C.C.B.A. Beja 24 22 19 65
59 155 02662 Valter João Rosado Anão 1 S C.D.C. Arraiolos 21 21 22 64
60 16 00601 Mário Delgadinho Pessoa S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 19 22 64
61 76 00847 Mário José Gonçalves Bernardino S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 24 18 22 64
62 72 01547 João Sérgio Feijão Pereira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 21 21 64
63 62 03798 David Miguel Couvinha Carreira S C.T. Portalegre 23 20 21 64
64 168 00862 Hugo Miguel Veríssimo Carreira S C.T. Portalegre 21 23 20 64
65 195 00633 José Francisco Paz Nascimento Furtado 9 S C.T. Portimão 23 21 20 64
66 111 00831 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito S C.T. Portalegre 24 21 19 64
67 64 00927 José Francisco Casimiro Sereno S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 22 22 63
68 172 01142 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro Nascimento S C.T. O Pinhal 19 22 22 63
69 120 00869 Idalécio Cabrita Vieira S C.T. O Pinhal 20 21 22 63
70 55 00351 Luis Filipe Leitão Rodrigues S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 22 19 22 63
71 59 02527 José António de Matos S C.T. Peniche 19 23 21 63
72 107 03011 Hélder Pereira dos Santos S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 23 21 63
73 183 04921 Armando Augusto Cruz S C.T. Casal Pardo 19 23 21 63
74 31 01318 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 23 20 63
75 119 03272 José Romão Serafim Cotrim S C.T. Portalegre 23 20 20 63
76 27 00692 João Luis Ramos Infante 13 S C.C.B.A. Beja 20 24 19 63
77 191 00566 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte 13 S C.C.B.A. Beja 18 22 22 62
78 78 01068 Jorge Vicente Moreira Faria 11 S C.T.C. Biscainho 20 20 22 62
79 77 00732 Joaquim António dos Santos Pinto S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 21 21 62
80 30 02719 Álvaro Miguel da Mata Canilhas S C.C.B.A. Beja 20 22 20 62
81 142 00600 Marco Alexandre Gomes Ferreira Afonso S C.T. Portalegre 21 21 20 62
82 149 00480 António Manuel Cuiça Gato S C. Portugal Telecom 22 20 20 62
83 196 02523 Paulo Caetano Pombeiro Rodrigues S C.D.C.L. Leiria 23 19 20 62
84 51 00646 António José Galrito Henriques S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 23 19 62
85 49 03234 Joaquim Agostinho Pedras da Silva S C.T. Évora 23 20 19 62
86 96 01154 Hélder Ferreira dos Santos S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 20 23 61



2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

Seniores

87 12 04610 Bruno Miguel da Silva Pereira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 18 23 61
88 41 00834 Sérgio Paulo Fernandes Casimiro S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 21 22 61
89 5 00303 António Conceição Nunes 8 S A.C.C. Sines 19 20 22 61
90 65 00731 David António Carrasco S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 22 21 61
91 165 02310 Carlos Manuel Gonçalves Nogueira 15 S C.C. Lagos 22 19 20 61
92 180 01153 Carlos Manuel Silva Lopes S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 20 19 61
93 54 00519 João Alberto Lopes Marques S C.D. Os Rolos 21 22 18 61
94 8 01192 Carlos Manuel Barreto Alves Martins S C.T. Portalegre 15 21 24 60
95 29 01155 José Ferreira Patrício S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 17 21 22 60
96 47 00442 Eleutério Félix Ferreira S C.T. Sesimbra 19 19 22 60
97 154 00433 António dos Santos Mendes S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 17 22 60
98 125 04401 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso S C.T. Sesimbra 22 16 22 60
99 13 01491 Jorge Humberto da Conceição Barreiras S C.T. Rota do Sol 19 20 21 60

100 28 00598 António Joaquim André Justino S C.T. Portalegre 19 20 21 60
101 178 02953 José Ludovino dos Santos Martinho S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 20 21 60
102 21 01283 Fernando Dimas Dias Lopes S C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 19 20 60
103 116 00989 Manuel Simão Martins Rego S C.D.C. Montemor-o-Novo 21 20 19 60
104 35 01635 Manuel Vieira da Silva Carraça S C.T. Portimão 17 20 22 59
105 23 00867 Luis Manuel Rebelo Ferreira S C.T. Rota do Sol 22 18 19 59
106 73 01146 Mário Miguel Ferreira da Silva S C.D.C. Arraiolos 19 19 20 58
107 63 01121 Francisco Joaquim Alves Ferreira S A.C. Loures 20 19 19 58
108 147 00300 Fernando Manuel Luz Campina S A.C. Loures 20 22 16 58
109 70 00757 Francisco Álvaro Chaveiro Rita Vilhena S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 21 16 58
110 93 00479 Carlos Manuel da Silva S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 18 21 57
111 139 03731 Jorge Manuel dos Santos Gonçalves Henriques S C. Portugal Telecom 20 18 19 57
112 26 00863 Hélder Fernando Guerreiro da Rosa 9 S C.T. Portimão 19 21 17 57
113 98 00536 António Luis Marques Silva S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 15 23 18 56
114 123 02084 António José dos Santos Pereira S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 19 18 56
115 87 00419 Arménio Bento João S A.C. Loures 21 20 15 56
116 197 03136 Luis José Amado Teles Elias S C.D. Os Rolos 22 20 14 56
117 2 02297 Luis Miguel dos Reis Ribeiro S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 18 21 55
118 153 00169 Luis Manuel Cordeiro S C.T. O Pinhal 18 18 19 55
119 32 00175 Américo Domingos Batista S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 20 17 55
120 158 01431 Pedro Adriano Ferreira Lemos Santos S C.T. Rota do Sol 18 20 17 55
121 101 02196 Luis Matos Rosa 6 S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 21 16 55
122 43 04718 Francisco António Bandeira Martins S A.C.C. Sines 19 20 16 55
123 48 01386 Rui Ferreira de Oliveira S C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 19 15 55
124 52 01493 Valdemar Heitor Sá S C.P.T.C. Lisboa 20 16 18 54
125 187 04048 José Manuel Conceição Horta Leal 14 S C.C.P. Loulé 17 21 16 54
126 46 02247 Joaquim Ildefonso Duarte S A.C. Loures 19 19 16 54
127 129 01368 Manuel João S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 13 21 53
128 121 04905 Filipe Apólo dos Santos S C.T. O Pinhal 17 17 19 53
129 19 04818 Nélson Filipe Carvalho dos Santos Grilo S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 16 20 52



2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

Seniores

130 89 01290 Joaquim Bento Matias S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 17 17 18 52
131 193 02256 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim S C.T. Vale das Pedras 18 16 18 52
132 79 02405 Joaquim Grilo Chagas Véstia S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 18 16 52
133 6 01521 Luis Manuel dos Reis Nogueira S A.C. Loures 14 17 19 50
134 69 03565 Hélder Manuel Mendes Atraca S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 15 16 19 50
135 7 02825 Joaquim Manuel Ramos Martinho S C.T. Portalegre 21 15 14 50
136 185 00506 João Carlos Martins Dionísio S C.D. Os Rolos 17 14 17 48
137 131 00991 Vítorino de Almeida S C.T. Portalegre 19 17 12 48
138 184 04545 Domingos Pina Louro S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 13 16 16 45
139 99 00902 Rui Manuel Antunes Cunha S C.T. Portalegre 13 17 15 45
140 97 01581 José Carlos da Costa Passos S C.T. Portimão 10 22 32
141 84 03844 Fernando Manuel Velez Fernandes S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 9 9 11 29
142 88 04803 José Manuel Cavaco dos Santos S C.C.P. Loulé

143 117 04543 Hugo Manuel Pica Marina S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões

144 174 03879 Vítor Manuel Chula Marreiros S C.T. O Pinhal



3
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

1 189 01327 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso D C.T. Vilamoura 21 19 19 59
2 148 04544 Rute Vilela Louro D E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 13 18 17 48

4
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

1 141 02985 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes JUV C.T. Portimão 20 22 24 66

5

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

1 68 02700 José Pedro de Sousa Campos JUN A.C.C. Sines 23 23 22 68
2 146 01643 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário JUN C.T. O Pinhal 23 23 21 67
3 56 02066 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira 6 JUN E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 21 19 61
4 173 01436 Pedro Eleutério Gonçalves Félix Ferreira JUN C.T. Sesimbra 15 14 17 46
5 80 02573 Ronaldo Filipe de Morais Pacheco JUN E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 14 13 11 38

Juvenis

Damas

Juniores



6
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

1 133 00509 José Tarquino Lopes Mota V C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 23 22 1 69
2 177 00548 Manuel Duarte Marreiros 12 V C.D. Os Rolos 24 21 24 69
3 115 03337 Domingos Pedro Silva Porto V C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 23 22 68
4 170 00076 José Inácio Cintra Seromenho 15 V C.C. Lagos 19 23 25 67
5 44 00039 Vítor José Carreira Lopes 5 V C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 23 23 67
6 85 00564 António Cunha Miguel 12 V C.D. Os Rolos 23 21 21 65
7 18 01966 José Maria Borges Batista 7 V A.C. Loures 17 25 22 64
8 128 00384 Joaquim Augusto Fernandes Guerreiro do Carmo V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 20 22 64
9 157 00058 Pedro Manuel da Silva Oliveira 6 V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 22 19 64

10 164 00887 Armindo Manuel Fernandes Conceição V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 19 23 63
11 11 00029 Luis Manuel Romba Oliveira Salvador 2 V C.T. Vilamoura 20 22 21 63
12 9 00503 João Alberto Gaitinha Oliveira V G.D.C.E. Banco BPI 21 22 20 63
13 144 00664 Jaime Lopes Leal V C.D. Os Rolos 21 22 20 63
14 132 01529 Óscar Fernando Vieira Ferreira V A.C. Loures 21 24 18 63
15 112 00972 Joaquim Antero Silva Maçãs V C.T. Portalegre 25 19 18 62
16 10 02145 António Martins Duarte Moura 3 V C.T.C. Elvas 21 19 21 61
17 25 01151 Eugénio da Silva Carlota Feliciano V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 19 22 20 61
18 24 01102 Hernâni da Silva Gaspar Duarte V C.D. Os Rolos 20 18 22 60
19 109 00178 Vítor Manuel Mendes Azambujo V C.C.B.A. Beja 20 20 20 60
20 3 00049 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas V C. Portugal Telecom 18 20 21 59
21 143 01325 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira Amorim V C.T. Portalegre 22 20 17 59
22 22 00758 José Francisco da Silva V A.C.C. Sines 16 22 20 58
23 138 00515 Carlos Manuel Gonçalves Santos V G.D. Santander Totta 19 19 20 58
24 71 00499 Henrique Manuel Pereira Hilário V C.T. Vilamoura 22 18 18 58
25 127 00241 José Bessa Figueiredo Marques V C.P.T.C. Lisboa 21 20 17 58
26 114 00928 António Luis Rosário Ribeiro Campos V C.T. Peniche 16 17 24 57
27 161 00447 José Mendes Costa V C.T. Portalegre 19 19 18 56
28 103 01056 Luis Filipe Maquieira Figueira 3 V C.T.C. Elvas 19 18 18 55
29 108 00174 Luis Filipe Canhão V C.C. Estremoz 21 18 16 55
30 181 00993 Manuel Hilário Silva V A.C.C. Sines 20 20 11 51
31 105 00170 Joaquim Rovisco Almeida V G.D. Santander Totta 15 14 10 39
32 160 00340 Jaime Arnaldo Coelho Silva V C. Portugal Telecom 11 13 13 37
33 82 03983 Manuel da Cunha Alves V C.D. Os Rolos 9 8 11 28
34 34 00048 António Manuel Cardoso Marques 11 V C.T.C. Biscainho 20 20

7
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 S4 D Total

1 33 00041 Francisco Fernando Fagundes SV A.C. Loures 22 22 25 69
2 4 00074 José Costa SV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 21 21 64
3 186 00354 Baltazar Marques Simões 2 SV C.T. Vilamoura 23 18 19 60
4 91 02693 José Manuel Batista Figueira Roque SV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 17 22 59
5 162 00288 José Eduardo Correia Alves Cruz SV C.P.T.C. Lisboa 19 19 20 58
6 20 00025 Virgílio Fernandes Lopes Nunes SV C.D.C.L. Leiria 20 15 21 56
7 110 02811 José António Ferreira Cristóvão SV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 17 18 56

Veteranos

Super Veteranos



8 106 00022 Jaime Matos Candeias SV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 22 17 55
9 130 00202 João Duarte de Oliveira Martins SV C.T. Portalegre 17 17 19 53

10 102 02054 António Francisco da Silva SV C.C.B.A. Beja



1ª
1

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

169 00580 José Alberto Marino Gonçalves C.D.C. Arraiolos 24 23 24 0 71
81 00332 Manuel da Conceição Lourenço C.D.C. Arraiolos 22 23 24 0 69

155 02662 Valter João Rosado Anão C.D.C. Arraiolos 21 21 22 0 64
67 67 70 0 204

2ª
2

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

134 00826 Nuno José Duarte Vieira C.T. O Pinhal 22 24 23 0 69
100 01011 Hugo José Carvalho Frade C.T. O Pinhal 24 22 22 0 68
83 01700 João Paulo Vítor Gaspar Limão C.T. O Pinhal 20 22 24 0 66

66 68 69 0 203

3ª
3

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

182 00431 Joaquim António Adão Carvalho A.C. Loures 24 24 25 0 73
104 01382 Pedro Agostinho Lopes Cláudio A.C. Loures 23 23 20 0 66
18 01966 José Maria Borges Batista A.C. Loures 17 25 22 0 64

64 72 67 0 203

4ª
4

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

194 00840 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão C.T. Portalegre 24 23 22 0 69
61 00971 João Nuno Santos Maçãs C.T. Portalegre 20 24 24 0 68
1 04510 Alberto Antunes Rodrigues C.T. Portalegre 23 22 21 0 66

67 69 67 0 203

5ª
5

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

136 01418 Hélder Rodrigues Correia C.D.C.L. Leiria 23 23 24 0 70
44 00039 Vítor José Carreira Lopes C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 23 23 0 67

179 00135 Luis António Osório Vinagre C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 19 24 0 65
66 65 71 0 202

6ª
6

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

177 00548 Manuel Duarte Marreiros C.D. Os Rolos 24 21 24 0 69
17 00579 José Fernando Santos Farinha C.D. Os Rolos 24 20 23 0 67
85 00564 António Cunha Miguel C.D. Os Rolos 23 21 21 0 65

71 62 68 0 201

7ª
7

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

39 02347 José Júlio da Conceição Silva C.T. Sesimbra 25 22 22 0 69
135 01349 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo C.T. Sesimbra 23 21 22 0 66
167 00782 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves C.T. Sesimbra 22 23 21 0 66

70 66 65 0 201

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE
CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
A.C. Loures

C.D.C. Arraiolos

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. O Pinhal

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. Portalegre

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.D.C.L. Leiria

CLASSIFICADA
C.D. Os Rolos

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. Sesimbra

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

Total Equipa



CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE
8ª
8

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

58 00874 João António Reis Semedo C.P.T.C. Lisboa 24 21 25 0 70
92 00438 Mário Alberto Domingues Duarte C.P.T.C. Lisboa 21 22 22 0 65

122 00505 António Francisco Fragoso Fonseca C.P.T.C. Lisboa 22 22 21 0 65
67 65 68 0 200

9ª
9

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

67 00994 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva A.C.C. Sines 21 24 25 0 70
94 00630 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião A.C.C. Sines 22 22 22 0 66
5 00303 António Conceição Nunes A.C.C. Sines 19 20 22 0 61

62 66 69 0 197

10ª
10

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

170 00076 José Inácio Cintra Seromenho C.C. Lagos 19 23 25 0 67
145 02991 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara C.C. Lagos 24 22 21 0 67
165 02310 Carlos Manuel Gonçalves Nogueira C.C. Lagos 22 19 20 0 61

65 64 66 0 195

11ª
11

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

171 00733 Luis Manuel Santos Brites C.T. Vilamoura 24 21 24 0 69
11 00029 Luis Manuel Romba Oliveira Salvador C.T. Vilamoura 20 22 21 0 63

186 00354 Baltazar Marques Simões C.T. Vilamoura 23 18 19 0 60
67 61 64 0 192

12ª
12

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

15 01053 Francisco José Zambujo Garcia C.C.B.A. Beja 24 22 19 0 65
27 00692 João Luis Ramos Infante C.C.B.A. Beja 20 24 19 0 63

191 00566 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte C.C.B.A. Beja 18 22 22 0 62
62 68 60 0 190

13ª
13

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

156 01671 Rui Manuel Nascimento Guerreiro C.C.P. Loulé 23 23 21 0 67
126 00744 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões C.C.P. Loulé 23 20 22 0 65
187 04048 José Manuel Conceição Horta Leal C.C.P. Loulé 17 21 16 0 54

63 64 59 0 186

14ª
14

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

166 01219 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez C.T. Portimão 22 22 22 0 66
195 00633 José Francisco Paz Nascimento Furtado C.T. Portimão 23 21 20 0 64
26 00863 Hélder Fernando Guerreiro da Rosa C.T. Portimão 19 21 17 0 57

64 64 59 0 187

C.T. Portimão

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C.P. Loulé

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA

C.C. Lagos

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.P.T.C. Lisboa

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.C.B.A. Beja

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. Vilamoura

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

A.C.C. Sines

CLASSIFICADA



CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE

15ª
15

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

150 00626 José Pedro Raminhos C.T.C. Elvas 20 22 23 0 65
10 02145 António Martins Duarte Moura C.T.C. Elvas 21 19 21 0 61

103 01056 Luis Filipe Maquieira Figueira C.T.C. Elvas 19 18 18 0 55
60 59 62 0 181

16ª
16

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

157 00058 Pedro Manuel da Silva Oliveira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 22 19 0 64
56 02066 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 21 19 0 61

101 02196 Luis Matos Rosa E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 18 21 16 0 55
62 64 54 0 180

17ª
17

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

42 00212 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado Parreira C.T.C. Biscainho 22 22 23 0 67
78 01068 Jorge Vicente Moreira Faria C.T.C. Biscainho 20 20 22 0 62
34 00048 António Manuel Cardoso Marques C.T.C. Biscainho 20 0 0 0 20

62 42 45 0 149

CLASSIFICADA
C.T.C. Biscainho

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.T.C. Elvas
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